415-824-4300
DECK FASTENING SYSTEMS
74
Size Type Qty Code
221⁄2” Stainless EA 9DMASS
(special order)
Size Type Qty Covers Code
221⁄2” Galvanized 10/PCK 25SQ/FT 9DMAST1

2x4 2! centers 1.8
2x4 16" centers 2.3
TYPE CODE
DEC•Klip 9DCLIP
Starter Klip 9DCSTR
BOWRENCH DECK TOOL
What is it?
It’s the best tool for straightening
(or bending) boards and joining
tongue & groove materials!
Where do you use it?
Decking, roofing, walls, T&G
boards, T&G plywood, T&G fiber
panels, boat building; what’s
your application?
DECKS MADE EASY
THE STRATTON BRACKET
Stairs/steps made easy. Bolts
directly against any type of siding.
The Stratton Bracket was
specifically designed to meet or
exceed the national building code
requirements and has been tested
to safely support loads of more than
400LB when just 2 brackets are
properly used or installed.
Frameworks Using Space Brackets Code
2x6 Joist Up to 48" Apart 9DECKB
2x8 Joist Up to 24" Apart
2x10 Joist Up to 16" Apart
2x12 Joist Up to 12" Apart
IPÉ PLUGS
Extra 3⁄8” IPÉ PLUGS for placement in screw holes
of the starter deck boards.
DECK FASTENING SYSTEMS
75
Code
ZTOOLT
415-824-4300
IPÉ CLIP EXTREME KD
• Stainless steel reinforced, square style.
• (175) IPÉ CLIP® Extreme Fasteners.
• (190) #8x2 Stainless steel screws.
• (12) IPÉ plugs.
• (1) Drill bit & screw gun driver bit.
• (1) Instruction sheet.
• Brown only.
QTY Code
EA 9ICLIPX
IPÉ TORX DRIVE SCREWS
Our high quality #8 stainless steel Torx drive
screws.
IPÉ TORX DRIVE SCREWGUN TIPS
#10 Torx drive screwgun tips.
QTY Code
EA 9ITRIM
QTY Code
EA 91TORX
QTY Code
100 pcs. 667494
415-824-4300
DECK FASTENING SYSTEMS
76
BISON LEVEL.IT® ADJUSTABLE DECK SUPPORTS AND COUPLERS
LC
BISON LEVEL.IT® ACCESSORIES
C1
C4